1703092-1
Wire-to-Board, 4 Position, 5 mm [.197 in] Centerline, 1 Row, Natural, PA 6, Fully
Loaded, Receptacle, RAST 5 IDC Connectors, Standard Edge Connectors
01/07/2025 06:06AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  Card Edge Connectors >  Standard Edge Connectors
 Primary Product Color: Natural
 Number of Rows: 1
 Centerline (Pitch): 5 mm [ .197 in ]

Mechanical Attachment
Mating Retention With
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Alignment With
PCB Mount Retention With
Connector Mounting Type Board Mount
Body Features
Keying Between Cavity Locations 2&3
 1703092-1  ACTIVE
 RAST
 TE Internal #: 1703092-1
Wire-to-Board, 4 Position, 5 mm [.197 in] Centerline, 1 Row,
Natural, PA 6, Fully Loaded, Receptacle, RAST 5 IDC Connectors,
Standard Edge Connectors
View on TE.com >
RAST 5 IDC Connectors|
1703092-1
Wire-to-Board, 4 Position, 5 mm [.197 in] Centerline, 1 Row, Natural, PA 6, Fully
Loaded, Receptacle, RAST 5 IDC Connectors, Standard Edge Connectors
01/07/2025 06:06AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Keying Between Cavity Locations 2&3
Primary Product Color Natural
Configuration Features
Card Entry Style Side
Number of Insulation Displacement Slots 4
Compatible With Wire & Cable Type Discrete Wire
Number of Positions 4
Number of Rows 1
Connector Contact Load Condition Fully Loaded
PCB Mount Orientation Right Angle
Product Type Features
Connector System Wire-to-Board
Connector & Housing Type Receptacle
Connector & Contact Terminates To Printed Circuit Board
Housing Features
Centerline (Pitch) 5 mm[.197 in]
Housing Material PA 6
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -40 – 105 °C[-40 – 221 °F]
Operation/Application
Circuit Application Signal
Other
EU RoHS Compliance Compliant
EU ELV Compliance Compliant
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2024
(241)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUNE
2024 (241)
Does not contain REACH SVHC